## 118000093773

(Req	uestor's Name)	<del> </del>			
(Add	ress)				
bbA)	ress)				
(City)	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Busi	iness Entity Nar	me)			
(Doc	ument Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



700316080717

07/23/18--01002--002 \*\*30.00

18 JUL 20 PM 4: 08

FILED

8 JUL 20 PM 4: 35 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

O SPANAONS

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp			
SUBJECT: 5/24	ife Villas, L Name of Lim	L C dited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Beline	da Brunc-Piverge Name of Person	···
	Skylî	Se Villas, LLC Firm Company	
	<u>2915</u> S	harer Rd Ste#).  Address	538
	Tallahasse	City/State and Zip Code	
	SKylife E-mail didress: (	villas @ gmail. Co	orn ication)
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please co	all:	
Belinda Br	runo - Prerger Person	at ( <u>954</u> ) <u>394 –</u> Area Code Daytime	8335 Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Skylife Villas,	LLC	an our records	<u>-</u>		
(A Florida Limited	pany as it now appears d Liability Company)	<u>(/// //// // // // // // // // // // // </u>	,		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compar	ny were filed on ${\cal A}_{\!\! I}$	oril 13,	2018	and assigned	
Florida document number <u>L_18 0000 93 773</u>	'				
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lis	ability company her	<u>e</u> :			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lia	ability Company," the des	signation "LLC" o	or the abbrev	iation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)				18	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			LLAin-SSEE FLOR	FILED PH 4:	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address he		our records,	enter Aft	ന്ന ധ nan <b>u</b> e of the	
Name of New Registered Agent:					
New Registered Office Address:	F [7]			4	
	Enter Florida street address				
	City	, Flor	nda	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agen	<u>ıt:</u>				
hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and ag	gree to act in this co	apacity. I furth	her agree	to comply with	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Belinda Bruno-Piverger	29/5 Sharer Rd Stex 153 Tallahassee, FL, 32312	8 1 Add ( Record
	V	Tallahassee, FL, 32312	□ Remove
			Change
MGR	Andrew Thomas	2915 Sharer Rd Ste# 1538	MAdd (Record
		Tallahassee, FL, 32312	□ Remove
			Change
MGR	Randy Bruno-Piverger	2915 Sharer Rd Ste≠1538 Tallahassee, FL, 32312	Add (NEW)
		Tallahassee, FL, 32312	Remove
			Change
<del></del>			_□ Add <b>ळ</b>
			2 Change
		m.	So Brandon So Re O
		ORIOA	PH W 35
			_ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			_ Remove
			<b>D</b> ("

										_
						<del></del>				<del>.</del>
						_				
<u></u> .									<del></del>	
							<del></del>			
									·	
									18	
								= 6		<u>_</u>
		<del></del> -					<del></del>		[20	ILE
								بن ب	GR P	
							,	· <del></del>	ST. F	-
				<del></del>			<del></del>		高品 5	<u>ፕ</u>
				<del></del>			<del></del> -			
Effective data If an effective da <u>Note:</u> If the d document's ef	ate inserted in	this block do	es not me	eet the appl	icable statu	filing or more tory filing r	than 90 days equirements	optional) safter filing, s, this date	) Pursuant to will not be	605.0207 listed as
he record sp The 90th				ate, but r	iot an eff	ective tin	ne, at 12:	01 a.m.	on the ea	arlier o
Dated	July .	20		2018	·	7				
			.,	11						

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00